
 

 Current Rates  
 

Rates are effective as of March 1, 2022 (Tariff UW-220086) 
Service Connection Charge (5/8” connection) (Schedule No. 4) $950.00 
Service Connection Charge (1” or 1-1/2” connection) By approval 
Capital Improvement Charge – Parkwood (Schedule No. 2) $86.14 
Ready-to-service rates (Schedule No. 3) $46.00 
Suddenview (new connection only) – Water System Facilities Charge $3,645.00 
Lowper (new connection only) – Water System Facilities Charge $5,930.00 
Cross-connection control inspection (Schedule No. 8) $45/hr 
Fire Flow Service (Schedule No. 13) $6/sq ft 

 

Ancillary Charges are effective as of March 1, 2022 (Tariff UW-220086) 
Disconnect visit charge (per visit) $45.00 
Reconnection visit charge (per visit, during normal hours) $90.00 
Reconnection visit charge (per visit, outside of normal hours) $135.00 
Service visit charge (during normal hours, pre-scheduled) $45/hr 
Service visit charge (during outside of normal hours, pre-scheduled) $65/hr 
Late fees for unpaid balances lesser of $5 or 2%  
Account set-up charge $25.00 
NSF Charge (each check/payment) $10.00 
Water availability letter $25.00 
Premise inspection charge (per hour) (Rule 23) $45/hr 
Damage and repair charge; illegal connections Cost of repairs 

 

5/8” Use Charges are effective as of March 1, 2022 (Tariff UW-220086) 
Base rate $46.00 
0-800 cubic feet $4.05/CCF 
801-1500 cubic feet $5.30/CCF 
Over 1500 cubic feet $6.30/CCF 

 

1” Use Charges are effective as of March 1, 2022 (Tariff UW-220086) 
Base rate $115.00 
0-2,000 cubic feet $4.05/CCF 
2,001-3,750 cubic feet $5.30/CCF 
Over 3,750 cubic feet $6.30/CCF 

 

1-1/2” Use Charges are effective as of March 1, 2022 (Tariff UW-220086) 
Base rate $230.00 
0-4,000 cubic feet $4.05/CCF 
4,001-7,500 cubic feet $5.30/CCF 
Over 7,500 cubic feet $6.30/CCF 




